Siegerliste Kreishallen-Meisterschaften
am 11.03.2007 in Mendig

Platz Altersklasse W 6

1 Ackermann Hannah
2 Hitzing Tosca
3 Mirtz Melissa
4  Dinger Katharina
5 Rotta Anna
6 Weinert Elisa
Altersklasse W 7
1 Weber Lea
2 Bartz Anna
3 Schlaf Christine
4 Euler Celine
5 Schulz Sophie
6 Heinemann Luisa
7 Schommer  Anne
8 Klockner Anna Klarz
9 Garlichs Jana
10 Wittig Sophie
11 Schreiner Anke
12 Diel Eileen
Altersklasse W 8
1 Lauer Zita
2 Ibald Franka
3 Darr Lena
4 Eifler Emily
4 Phasen Rahel
6 Spitzley Sophia
7 Ehlen Silke
8 Reuter Anna-Lea
9 Turrisi Martha
10 Schneider Magdalens
10 Kleemann Santia
12 VaBen Magdalens
13 Mayer Marie
Altersklasse W 9
1 Kinster Lisa
2 Moller Antonia
3 Strasser Maike
4 Kramer Jana
5 Klauster Elvira
6 Minch Laura
7 Eichberg Anne
8 Probstfeld Anna
8 Schroder Lisa
10 Konen Lara
10 Popanda Larissa
12 Regnery Lucie

13 Korndorfer

Simone

TuS Kettig

SV Bell

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
SV Bell

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
SV Bell

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LA TuS Mayen
Turnerschaft Bendorf
SV Bell

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LG Maifeld-Pellenz
SV Bell

SV Bell

SV Bell

SV Bell

TuS Spay

TSV Lehmen

LG Koblenz-Rhens
Turnerschaft Bendorf
LG Maifeld-Pellenz
SV Bell

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
TuS Spay

LA TuS Mayen

LA TuS Mayen

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
TuS Spay

SV Bell

TuS Spay

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
TSV Lehmen

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LA TuS Mayen
LA TuS Mayen
SV Bell

LA TuS Mayen
LG Maifeld-Pellenz
TuS Spay

SV Bell

SV Bell

SV Bell

Punkte:
22
20
19
12

48
43
38
33
29
26
24
22
19
18
17

50
46
39
37
37
34
30
27
22
21
21
14

50
47
45
39
36
29
24
23
23
22
22
15
10



Altersklasse W 10

1 Jéchel Lena LA TuS Mayen
2 Wolwer Charlotte LA TuS Mayen
3 Obodzinski Dascha LA TuS Mayen
4 Rinz Claudia  TuS Kettig
4 Watembach Lisa TuS Kettig
6 Ackermann Laureen TuS Kettig
7 Oswald Nina SV Bell
8 Fleischhauer Annika SV Bell
9 Perk Laura SV Bell
10 Klein Julia SV Bell
11 Petri Julia LG Maifeld-Pellenz
11 Dinger Franziska SV Bell
13 Dérpinghaus Ronja LA TuS Mayen
13 Foltin Olivia TuS Spay
15 Schneider Pauline SV Bell
16 Thies Jasmin SV Bell
17 May Michelle SV Bell
18 Schlegel Alina SV Bell
19 Scherer Juliane SV Bell
20 Moog Luise Turnerschaft Bendorf
21 VaBen Anna TuS Spay
22 Kronz Carolina LA TuS Mayen

Altersklasse W 11

1 Kaiser Vanessa LG Maifeld-Pellenz
2 Grauel Helen LA TuS Mayen

3 Annen Kristina LG Maifeld-Pellenz

4 Einig Anna LG Maifeld-Pellenz

5 Mayer Katrin SV Bell

6 Schweikert  Carina TuS Spay

7 Leiberger Lisa Turnerschaft Bendorf
8 Stoffel Julia TSV Lehmen

9 Rohr Annalena LA TuS Mayen

10 Wagner Anke SV Bell
11 Jingermann Olivia LA TuS Mayen

12 Beier Laura LA TuS Mayen

13 Stenger Nadia LA TuS Mayen

14 Heine Jasmin  Turnerschaft Bendorf
15 Euler Michelle  Turnerschaft Bendorf
16 Nubel Carina LG Maifeld-Pellenz
17 Chester Elena LA TuS Mayen

17 Lang Christa  TuS Spay

19 Schrbder Julia LG Maifeld-Pellenz

Altersklasse M 6
1 Neuneier Mark LG Koblenz-Rhens

2 Schafer Mika LG Maifeld-Pellenz
3 Rohm Tobias TuS Kettig
4 Raab Kai SV Bell

5 Gobbels Lance LG Maifeld-Pellenz



Altersklasse M 7

1 Koch Jan LG Koblenz-Rhens

2 Weiler Mats SV Bell

3 Schafer Colin LG Maifeld-Pellenz

4 Gobbels Jonas LG Maifeld-Pellenz

5 Jingermann Lauro LA TuS Mayen

6 Durben Luca SV Bell

7 Kilian Benedikt LG Maifeld-Pellenz

8 Kilian Caspar LG Maifeld-Pellenz

9 Bell Dennis Turnerschaft Bendorf
10 Krechel David LG Maifeld-Pellenz
11 Hofert Max LG Maifeld-Pellenz
12 Mann Pascal LG Koblenz-Rhens

Altersklasse M 8
1 Reutelsterz  Rene LA TuS Mayen

1 lking Niklas LG Maifeld-Pellenz
3 Miquel Elias LA TuS Mayen
4 Funk Justus LA TuS Mayen
5 Junger Felix LG Maifeld-Pellenz
6 Hollmann Christian LA TuS Mayen
7 Baumgarten Tim TuS Kettig
7 Fléther Lucas Turnerschaft Bendorf
9 Dahm Felix LA TuS Mayen

10 Offer Philipp LA TuS Mayen

11 Thies Jonas SV Bell

12 Schlegel Noa LA TuS Mayen

12 Klink Johannes SV Bell

14 Weiler Christian SV Bell

15 Dal-Maso Kai SV Bell

Altersklasse M 9
1 Kleemann Charbin LG Maifeld-Pellenz

2 Giese Andreas LG Maifeld-Pellenz
3 Baier Jonas LA TuS Mayen
4 Duhorikov Wiadik LA TuS Mayen
5 Miller Jonas SV Bell
6 Volk Alexander TuS Spay
7 Mohr Daniel SV Bell
8 Stoffel Sebastian TSV Lehmen
9 Weiler Nils SV Bell
10 Bell Nicolas  Turnerschaft Bendorf

Altersklasse M 10
1 Freimuth Lucas TuS Kettig

2 Simon Lukas LA TuS Mayen

3 Watembach Philipp TuS Kettig

4 Fasch Timo Turnerschaft Bendorf
5 Watembach Felix TuS Kettig

6 Kukla Justin LG Maifeld-Pellenz

7 Lanz Tim SV Bell

8 Lauer Philip TuS Spay

9 Keuser Tim LA TuS Mayen

10 Rohm Marcus  TuS Kettig



Altersklasse M 11

1 Kéther

2 Ott

3 Moller

4 Strasser

5 Dérpinghaus
6 Baumgarten
7 Fuchs

8 Ott

9 Klink
10 Wirsch
11 Fléthner
12 Wagner
13 Schreiner
14 Wagner

David Turnerschaft Bendorf
Carlos LA TuS Mayen
Sebastian LG Maifeld-Pellenz
Jonas TSV Lehmen

Aaron LA TuS Mayen

Jan TuS Kettig

Jonas LA TuS Mayen
Agustin - LA TuS Mayen
Florian SV Bell

Maximilian Turnerschaft Bendorf
Jonathan Turnerschaft Bendorf
Florian Turnerschaft Bendorf
Tobias SV Bell

Fabian Turnerschaft Bendorf

Biathlonstaffel
1 LA TuS Mayen
2 Turnerschaft Bendorf

3 TuS Kettig
4 SV Bell

5 TSV Lehmen

6 LG Maifeld-Pellenz

50
49
47
42
41
37
31
29
25
23
22
16
14
11

Zeit:
03:30,6
03:34,5
04:06,7
04:07,9
04:24,9
04:35,2



